IPEDS Summary:

Reporting Period:
Source:

12-month Enroliment

Fall Enroliment

Completions: Level of award

Institutional Characteristics

Student Financial Aid : Percent of first-time, full-

time students

Student Financial Aid : Average Aid dollars for
first-time, full-time students

Student Financial Aid : Percent of all students

Student Financial Aid : Average Aid dollars for
all students

Graduation Rates

Fall Enroliment

200% Graduation Rates

Human Resources:

Human Resources: FTE counts

Source: IPEDS - For all definitions and calculations visit https://nces.ed.gov/ipeds/datacenter/Default.aspx.

Data:

Unduplicated headcount - total
Total FTE enrollment

Full-time fall enrollment
Part-time fall enrollment

Total fall enrollment
Student-to-faculty ratio

Associate's

Certificates of at least 1 but less than 2 years

Certificates of less than 1 year
Total number of degrees and certificates

Academic Year-In district tuition and fees

Any grant aid
Federal grants

Pell grants
State/local grants
Institutional grants
Federal loans
Other loans

Any grant aid
Federal grants

Pell grants
State/local grants
Institutional grants
Federal loans
Other loans

Any grant aid
Pell grants
Federal loans

Any grant aid
Pell grants
Federal loans

Graduation rate, overall
Transfer-out rate

Full-time retention rate
Part-time retention rate

Normal time
150% of normal time
200% of normal time

Full-time staff
Part-time staff
FTE staff

Postsecondary Teachers and staff
Instructional support occupations
Management

Business and financial operations
Computer, engineering and science
Community service, legal, arts, and media
Healthcare

Other

2019-20 2018-19

STLCC
27,771
11,581

6,114
11,180
17,294
19to1

2,026
281
234

2,541

3,405

74%
49%
49%
42%
7%
6%
0%

4,692
5,162
4,973
2,008
1,303
2,816

41%
33%
7%

3,828
3,838
3,587

16%
20%
63%
40%

6%
16%
21%

1,070
1,449
1,553

594
172
118
167
59
26
2
415

STLCC
28,937
12,116

6,580
11,577
18,157
19to1

1,948
200
179

2,327

3,315

74%
52%
52%
39%
6%
8%
0%

4,357
4,607
4,481
1,880
1,583

801

43%
35%
8%

3,509
3,501
3,646

16%
22%
59%
37%

5%
12%
17%

1,124
1,531
1,634

636
185
116
153
63
28

450

Difference between

2019-20 and 2018-

19

(4%)
(4%)
(7%)
(3%)
(5%)

4%
41%
31%

9%

3%

0%
(3%)
(3%)
3%
1%
(2%)
0%

8%
12%
11%

7%

(18%)
252%
0%

(2%)
(2%)
(1%)

9%
10%
(2%)

0%
(2%)
4%
3%

1%
4%
4%

(5%)
(5%)
(5%)

(7%)
(7%)
2%
9%
(6%)
(7%)
0%
(8%)

2019-20 collection period:

Smr18, Fall18, Spg19-eot, credit hours-live

Fall 2019 - census

Smr18, Fall18, Spg19-live

Current year 2019

Students: Fall 2018-census
Aid Year: Fall18, Spg19, Smr19-eot

Students: Fall 2018-census
Aid Year: Fall18, Spg19, Smr19-eot

Students: Fall 2018-census
Aid Year: Fall18, Spg19, Smr19-eot

Students: Fall 2018-census
Aid Year: Fall18, Spg19, Smr19-eot

Fall cohort year 2016-census

Fall cohort year 2018-census

Fall cohort year 2015-census

As of November 1, 2019 (Fall 2019)

As of November 1, 2019 (Fall 2019)



